
Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

Overall Male Douglas Lavin 5K M 25-29 19:40:00

Overal Female Maria Davenport 5K F 15-19 23:24:00

Female Age Groups

5K F 0-9

93 Rylan Kleminski 5K F 0-9 38:15:00

139 Lily King 5K F 0-9 44:48:00

5K F 10-14

38 Ava Perez 5K F 10-14 29:20:00

69 Franchesca Perez 5K F 10-14 34:55:00

86 Beatrice Krcmery 5K F 10-14 37:17:00

5K F 15-19

12 Catie ingoldsby 5K F 15-19 25:34:00

14 Jenna James 5K F 15-19 25:42:00

35 EMILY WALDEN 5K F 15-19 29:05:00

5K F 20-24

13 Haley Kontol 5K F 20-24 25:40:00

45 Brianna Boillot 5K F 20-24 30:20:00

109 stacey puplava 5K F 20-24 41:18:00

5K F 25-29

10 Alayna Kaim 5K F 25-29 24:51:00

31 Chrissy Leslie 5K F 25-29 28:32:00

47 Breanna Faber 5K F 25-29 30:35:00

5K F 30-34

28 Kristine Clark 5K F 30-34 27:49:00

49 Katie Harney 5K F 30-34 31:09:00

51 Ashleigh Gunningham 5K F 30-34 31:20:00

5K F 35-39

8 Sarah Gundlach 5K F 35-39 24:21:00

21 Rebecca Danforth 5K F 35-39 26:40:00

27 Katrina Hejnowski 5K F 35-39 27:23:00

5K F 40-44

24 Susan Irvine-Dudik 5K F 40-44 27:07:00

29 Nancy Packovski 5K F 40-44 27:54:00

40 Kristy Hite 5K F 40-44 29:24:00

5K F 45-49

9 Ruth Estrada 5K F 45-49 24:40:00

20 Christina Engle 5K F 45-49 26:38:00

25 A.A. Olekminskaya 5K F 45-49 27:09:00

5K F 50-54

70 Laura Judge 5K F 50-54 34:57:00

95 Elisa Griffin 5K F 50-54 38:42:00

117 Lori Morgan 5K F 50-54 42:07:00



5K F 55-59

62 Tina Strimbu 5K F 55-59 33:20:00

99 Teresa Pelletier 5K F 55-59 39:59:00

110 Julie Hudec 5K F 55-59 41:21:00

5K F 60-64

136 Margaret Racovaz 5K F 60-64 44:07:00

137 Carrie Nowacki 5K F 60-64 44:24:00

155 Martha Chavez 5K F 60-64 48:12:00

5K F 65-69

44 Kathy Hilbrich 5K F 65-69 30:04:00

106 Cookie Maciejewski 5K F 65-69 40:55:00

122 Marcia Goetz 5K F 65-69 42:30:00

5K F 70-100

164 Pat Wadle 5K F 70-100 50:42:00

Male Age Groups

5K M 0-9

71 Peyton Saternus 5K M 0-9 34:59:00

5K M 10-14

22 Nathan Hejnowski 5K M 10-14 26:51:00

81 Rowan Johnson 5K M 10-14 36:32:00

183 Timmy Hamm 5K M 10-14 52:30:00

5K M 15-19

36 Matt Anderson 5K M 15-19 29:17:00

141 Emery Flory 5K M 15-19 44:58:00

5K M 20-24

3 Tyler Campos 5K M 20-24 20:49:00

17 Patrick Delis 5K M 20-24 26:00:00

46 Jacob Mercado 5K M 20-24 30:33:00

5K M 25-29

5 Chris Miller 5K M 25-29 23:11:00

32 Matt Sokol 5K M 25-29 28:33:00

76 Nick Kleinschmit 5K M 25-29 35:36:00

5K M 30-34

11 Christopher Hernandez 5K M 30-34 25:15:00

34 Nathan Gunningham 5K M 30-34 28:54:00

39 Risto Nikoloski 5K M 30-34 29:21:00

5K M 35-39

19 Bob Mac 5K M 35-39 26:35:00

216 Eric Anderson 5K M 35-39 1:02:23

5K M 40-44

63 Dan King 5K M 40-44 33:32:00

113 PAUL PANFIL 5K M 40-44 41:52:00

173 Tim Hamm 5K M 40-44 51:37:00

5K M 45-49

15 Randy Medina 5K M 45-49 25:45:00



18 Adam Zyworonek 5K M 45-49 26:02:00

30 Steve Richardson 5K M 45-49 28:07:00

5K M 50-54

6 Mark Johnson 5K M 50-54 23:20:00

37 Mike James 5K M 50-54 29:19:00

5K M 55-59

4 Phillip Kaim 5K M 55-59 22:33:00

16 Al Leach 5K M 55-59 25:46:00

54 Wes Tiller 5K M 55-59 31:48:00

5K M 60-64

23 Thomas Kornelik 5K M 60-64 26:55:00

26 K.L. Pilarski 5K M 60-64 27:11:00

57 Bernie Burczyk 5K M 60-64 32:49:00

5K M 65-69

75 Raymond Clark 5K M 65-69 35:24:00

191 George Easto 5K M 65-69 54:47:00

5K M 70-100

125 Jack Kashak 5K M 70-100 42:47:00

159 David Hinshaw 5K M 70-100 49:31:00

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

2 Douglas Lavin M 28 19:40:00

3 Tyler Campos M 22 20:49:00

4 Phillip Kaim M 55 22:33:00

5 Chris Miller M 27 23:11:00

6 Mark Johnson M 53 23:20:00

7 Maria Davenport F 16 23:24:00

8 Sarah Gundlach F 38 24:21:00

9 Ruth Estrada F 45 24:40:00

10 Alayna Kaim F 27 24:51:00

11 Christopher Hernandez M 31 25:15:00

12 Catie ingoldsby F 15 25:34:00

13 Haley Kontol F 22 25:40:00

14 Jenna James F 16 25:42:00

15 Randy Medina M 47 25:45:00

16 Al Leach M 57 25:46:00

17 Patrick Delis M 24 26:00:00

18 Adam Zyworonek M 46 26:02:00

19 Bob Mac M 38 26:35:00

20 Christina Engle F 49 26:38:00

21 Rebecca Danforth F 37 26:40:00

22 Nathan Hejnowski M 10 26:51:00

23 Thomas Kornelik M 63 26:55:00

24 Susan Irvine-Dudik F 40 27:07:00

25 A.A. Olekminskaya F 47 27:09:00



26 K.L. Pilarski M 63 27:11:00

27 Katrina Hejnowski F 36 27:23:00

28 Kristine Clark F 33 27:49:00

29 Nancy Packovski F 43 27:54:00

30 Steve Richardson M 49 28:07:00

31 Chrissy Leslie F 27 28:32:00

32 Matt Sokol M 29 28:33:00

33 Todd Devries M 47 28:52:00

34 Nathan Gunningham M 34 28:54:00

35 EMILY WALDEN F 18 29:05:00

36 Matt Anderson M 18 29:17:00

37 Mike James M 52 29:19:00

38 Ava Perez F 13 29:20:00

39 Risto Nikoloski M 31 29:21:00

40 Kristy Hite F 41 29:24:00

41 Jill Perez F 42 29:32:00

42 Susan Popa F 39 29:43:00

44 Kathy Hilbrich F 66 30:04:00

45 Brianna Boillot F 21 30:20:00

46 Jacob Mercado M 24 30:33:00

47 Breanna Faber F 27 30:35:00

48 Jamie Wolfe F 40 30:54:00

49 Katie Harney F 33 31:09:00

50 Jessica Peterson F 35 31:12:00

51 Ashleigh Gunningham F 34 31:20:00

52 Beth Surprise F 46 31:32:00

53 Laura Fennell F 31 31:40:00

54 Wes Tiller M 59 31:48:00

55 Liz Geljack F 26 32:20:00

56 Matthew Easto M 23 32:21:00

57 Bernie Burczyk M 64 32:49:00

58 Jenny Johnson F 40 32:57:00

59 Julie Hinchy F 34 32:58:00

60 Dawn Plys F 37 32:59:00

61 Karyn Schuett F 47 33:09:00

62 Tina Strimbu F 58 33:20:00

63 Dan King M 40 33:32:00

64 Amy Villarreal F 43 33:56:00

65 Lauren Philippi F 29 34:03:00

66 Sabrina Boillot F 42 34:10:00

67 Celia Shaughnessy F 29 34:47:00

69 Franchesca Perez F 11 34:55:00

70 Laura Judge F 50 34:57:00

71 Peyton Saternus M 7 34:59:00

72 Jennifer Saternus F 34 35:02:00

73 Jillian Rizo F 35 35:04:00

75 Raymond Clark M 68 35:24:00



76 Nick Kleinschmit M 29 35:36:00

77 Misti Howell F 41 35:40:00

78 Lisa Schopper F 26 35:43:00

79 Rick Schopper M 64 36:16:00

80 Melanie Johnson F 38 36:30:00

81 Rowan Johnson M 10 36:32:00

82 Nikole Cunningham F 28 36:36:00

83 Jennifer Plys F 37 36:45:00

85 Pamela Wilson F 37 37:09:00

86 Beatrice Krcmery F 10 37:17:00

87 Aubrey Ruffle F 12 37:46:00

88 RuthAnn Ruffle F 41 37:47:00

90 Kristyn Loudermilk F 33 38:01:00

91 Dana Fanelli F 30 38:02:00

92 Erin Sibley F 30 38:08:00

93 Rylan Kleminski F 9 38:15:00

94 Abigail Kleminski F 39 38:33:00

95 Elisa Griffin F 51 38:42:00

96 Jody Armstrong F 44 39:44:00

97 Jessica Figurski F 45 39:47:00

98 Nicole Dvorscak F 34 39:49:00

99 Teresa Pelletier F 58 39:59:00

100 cara fella F 36 40:17:00

101 Chris Landgrave M 46 40:22:00

105 Jennifer Hernandez F 32 40:46:00

106 Cookie Maciejewski F 65 40:55:00

108 Marellen Hattabaugh F 37 41:16:00

109 stacey puplava F 24 41:18:00

110 Julie Hudec F 57 41:21:00

113 PAUL PANFIL M 40 41:52:00

114 Katina Davis F 47 41:54:00

115 Addison Deal F 10 41:59:00

116 Nichole Faught F 30 42:03:00

117 Lori Morgan F 53 42:07:00

118 Nicole Walkowiak F 45 42:09:00

119 Alyssa Delis F 23 42:10:00

120 Alyssa Huff F 30 42:17:00

121 Denea Skufakiss F 52 42:25:00

122 Marcia Goetz F 65 42:30:00

123 Angela Deal F 38 42:42:00

124 Melanie Krcmery F 44 42:45:00

125 Jack Kashak M 72 42:47:00

126 Megan Mahoney F 24 42:56:00

127 Jennifer Bobruk F 45 43:17:00

128 Michele Cleaveland F 37 43:18:00

129 Elizabeth Fleszewski F 29 43:23:00

130 Melissa Goodall F 38 43:25:00



131 Mary Bonnema F 45 43:27:00

132 Tracy Wargo F 40 43:29:00

133 Veronica Jalomo F 48 43:32:00

135 Jeweliana Moseley F 19 43:48:00

136 Margaret Racovaz F 62 44:07:00

137 Carrie Nowacki F 60 44:24:00

138 Sandra Kimbrough F 58 44:45:00

139 Lily King F 9 44:48:00

140 Amanda King F 38 44:52:00

141 Emery Flory M 15 44:58:00

142 Mia Flory F 19 45:01:00

143 Hayden Klimowicz F 10 45:05:00

144 Angelika Clark F 65 45:10:00

145 Laura Cook F 45 45:21:00

147 Alma Cappadora F 53 45:43:00

148 Stella Doffin F 10 46:10:00

149 Allie Landgrave F 10 46:13:00

150 Sunshine Landgrave F 42 46:16:00

153 Harry Bielawski M 60 47:41:00

154 Bob Wilschke M 59 47:43:00

155 Martha Chavez F 60 48:12:00

159 David Hinshaw M 75 49:31:00

163 Claudia Castillo F 24 50:11:00

164 Pat Wadle F 70 50:42:00

165 Sarah Wadle F 43 50:44:00

166 Lisa Boettger F 42 50:47:00

170 Jamie Rodgers F 36 51:16:00

171 Rick Sanchez M 29 51:20:00

172 Liz Rosko F 40 51:22:00

173 Tim Hamm M 42 51:37:00

174 Jason Schaefer M 40 51:38:00

175 Laura Halt F 49 51:42:00

177 Connie Miller F 61 52:05:00

178 Vivian Velasco F 67 52:12:00

181 Mark Booth M 47 52:25:00

182 Amy Booth F 46 52:27:00

183 Timmy Hamm M 13 52:30:00

186 Maria Diaz F 63 53:53:00

187 Shirley Kosich F 56 53:54:00

191 George Easto M 66 54:47:00

193 Melinda Flory F 52 55:05:00

207 Jeff Zeabart M 56 1:00:13

208 Ashley Zeabart F 26 1:00:15

215 Lacey Swick F 36 1:02:21

216 Eric Anderson M 38 1:02:23


